N.2
AT/25-1
AT/25-2
AT/25-3
AT/25-4
AT/25-5
AT/25-6
AT/25-7
AT/25-8
AT/25-9
AT/25-10
AT/25-11
AT/25-12
AT/25-13
AT/25-14
AT/25-15
AT/25-16
AT/25-17
AT/25-18
AT/25-19
AT/25-20
AT/25-21
AT/25-22
AT/25-23
AT/25-24
AT/25-25
AT/25-26
AT/25-27
AT/25-28
AT/25-29
AT/25-30
AT/25-31
AT/25-32
AT/25-33
AT/25-34
AT/25-35
AT/25-36
AT/25-37
AT/25-38
AT/25-39
AT/25-40
AT/25-41
AT/25-42
AT/25-43
AT/25-44
AT/25-45
AT/25-46
AT/25-47
AT/25-48
AT/25-49
AT/25-50
AT/25-51
AT/25-52
AT/25-53
AT/25-54
AT/25-55
AT/25-56

Nome Completo
Fernando Manuel Pequito Silva

Angela Salomé Dias Neves Ferreira
Ivo Nicolau da Silva ribeiro

Adelaide Beatriz Ribeiro Cobra

Nuno Miguel Monteiro Correia
Manuel Domingos Guerreiro Dos Reis
RICARDO MANUEL SOARES PEREIRA
Lino Custavo Rodrigues Jacinto Franco
Rui Pinheiro Jesus

Pedro Vieira Oliveira

Isabel Maria Ribeiro Vieira

Humberto Jorge Cardoso Nogueira
José Jodo Tristdo Pessoa

Rui Manuel do Santos Pimenta
Andreia Sofia Rosado Teixeira

Maria Vitdéria Gomes Praga

Susana Cristina Frutuoso Martins
Rogério Afonso Pimentel Xavier Félix
Filomeno José Pimentel Xavier Félix
Fernando Gongalves Resende

Ana Rita Lourengo Ventura

Rita da Costa Correia

Patricia Marta Santos Taciano Gomes

Marie José Back

Patricia Alexandra Viegas Da Costa Martins

Ana Maria Montenegro Evora Freire Pinto

Alexandra Almeida

MARIS FILIPE GASPAR DE ALMEIDA
Margarida Carvalho Rico

Rogerio Costa

Francisco Inacio Faro Fonseca
claudio andre barras

Lourengo Manuel Almeida Chaves

Lucia Manuel Almeida Fernandes
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Nome Piloto
FERNANDO PEQUITO
ANGELAN. F.

IVO S. RIBEIRO
ADELAIDE R. COBRA
NUNO M. CORREIA
MANUEL REIS
RICARDO S. P.

LINO J. FRANCO

RUI P. JESUS

PEDRO V. OLIVEIRA
ISABEL R. VIEIRA
HUMBERTO C. NOGUEIRA
JOSE PESSOA

RUI'S. PIMENTA
ANDREIAR. T.
VITORIA PRACA
SUSANA F. MARTINS
ROGERIO X. FELIX
FILOMENO FELIX
FERNANDO RESENDE
ANA L. VENTURA
RITA C. CORREIA
PATRICIA GOMES
MARIE JOSE
PATRICIA MARTINS
ANAF. PINTO
ALEXANDRA ALMEIDA
MARIS ALMEIDA
MARGARIDA C. RICO
Rogerio Costa
FRANCISCO FONSECA
CLAUDIO A. BARRAS
LOURENCO A. C.
LUCIAA.F.

IViaria IVianuela da Losta Fernandes de Sousa

Mantaira

José Manuel Costa Correia

Nelson Daniel de Sousa Freitas
ALVARO DA NATIVIDADE SILVA
Sandrina de Jesus Cardoso

Adolfo S Rocha

Joana De Sousa Albuquerque

Beatriz Albuquerque Ribeiro

Marcio Manuel Ferreira Sampaio

Rui Pedro Ribeiro Moreira

Cristina Maria Costa Santos

Jodo Fernando Silva Rodrigues
Emilio Vieira César Augosto

Filipe Miguel Carvalho da Costa
Miguel Angelo Mestre Mendes Costa
SONIA EMANUELA FERREIRA GOMES
José Manuel Gomes da Silva

Antonio Manuel dos Santos Grilo
André Silva dos Santos

Diana Maria G. Almeida Casal Ribeiro
Helena Isabel Carreira Dos Santos

Sara Alexandra Mendonga Antunes

MANUELA MONTEIRO
JOSE CORREIA

DANIEL FREITAS
ALVARO N. SILVA
SANDRINA J. C.
ADOLFO ROCHA
JOANA ALBUQUERQUE
BEATRIZ A. R.

MARCIO SAMPAIO
RUI MOREIRA
CRISTINA SANTOS
JOAO SILVA RODRIGUES
EMILIO C. AUGOSTO
FILIPE COSTA

MIGUEL COSTA

SONIA F. GOMES

JOSE SILVA

ANTONIO S. GRILO
ANDRE SANTOS

DIANA CASAL RIBEIRO
HELENA SANTOS

SARA M. ANTUNES

Clube
ACRP

CRBEN
CRBEN
CRS

CRS

CRS
CRBEN
MODELIS
MODELIS
MODELIS
MODELIS
ACRP
CRBEN
CRBEN
CRBEN
AMVR
AMVR
AMVR
AMVR
AMVR
AMP
AMP
CRBEN
CRAFF
CRAFF
CRAFF
CRBEN
CRAFF
MODELIS
ACRP
ACDBM
CRS

CRS

CRS
ACMGB
ACMGB
ACMGB
CRBEN
ARMAIA
ARMAIA
ACRP
ACRP
ACMGB
ACMGB
ACMGB
ACMGB
ARMAIA
ACMGB
CRS
CRAFF
ARMAIA
MODELIS
ACRP
ACRP
MODELIS
MODELIS

Escaldo
SEN

VET
VET
VET
SEN
VET
VET
SEN
JUN
VET
SEN
SEN
SEN

VET
VET
SEN
SEN
SEN

VET
SEN
VET
VET
VET
SEN
JUN
VET
SEN

JUN
VET

VET

SEN

SEN

JUN
VET

VET
VET
SEN
VET
VET

VET
VET
VET
SEN

VET

Data Emissdo
30-01-2025

03-02-2025
03-02-2025
24-01-2025
24-01-2025
20-01-2025
05-02-2025
07-02-2025
07-02-2025
07-02-2025
07-02-2025
10-02-2025
11-02-2025
11-02-2025
11-02-2025
09-02-2025
09-02-2025
09-02-2025
09-02-2025
09-02-2025
19-02-2025
19-02-2025
18-02-2025
24-02-2025
24-02-2025
26-02-2025
21-02-2025
27-02-2025
24-02-2025
04-03-2025
04-03-2025
03-03-2025
03-03-2025
03-03-2025
03-03-2025
27-02-2025
05-03-2025
11-03-2025
06-03-2025
10-03-2025
18-03-2025
18-03-2025
17-03-2025
17-03-2025
25-03-2025
25-03-2025
08-04-2025
24-04-2025
17-04-2025
15-03-2025
23-04-2025
07-05-2025
22-05-2025
29-05-2025
28-05-2025
29-05-2025



AT/25-57
AT/25-58
AT/25-59
AT/25-60
AT/25-61
AT/25-62
AT/25-63
AT/25-64
AT/25-65
AT/25-66
AT/25-67
AT/25-68
AT/25-69
AT/25-70
AT/25-71
AT/25-72
AT/25-73
AT/25-74
AT/25-75

Nelson Filipe Dias Alvelos

Daniel de Almeida Ribeiro

André Filipe Sampaio Silva

Hélder Miguel Sousa Clemente

José Alcindo Brazdo Sousa Florengo
Marco Dércio Rodrigues Déria

Pedro Miguel Franco Carvalho
Anibal Freitas Nascimento

Décio José Caldeira Caires

Ana Guida de Barros

Alcino C. Freitas Camacho

Domingos Mateus Camacho De Faria
ANA CRISTINA FIGUEIREDO CAMPOS
JOSE ANTONIO MARIANO E SOUSA
Bruno Miguel Ferreira Santos
Ricardo Camacho

Roberto Jesus Cassiano

Gongalo Nuno Araujo Teixeira

Ana Isabel Garrido

NELSON ALVELOS
DANIEL RIBEIRO
ANDRE SILVA
HELDER CLEMENTE
ALCINDO BRAZAO
MARCO DORIA

PEDRO FRANCO CARVALHO

AN{BAL NASCIMENTO
DECIO C. CAIRES
ANA BARROS
ALCINO CAMACHO
DOMINGOS FARIA
ANA F. CAMPOS
JOSE SOUSA

BRUNO F. SANTOS
RICARDO CAMACHO
ROBERTO J. C.
GONGALO TEIXEIRA
ANA GARRIDO
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ACMGB
ACMGB
ACRP
ACM
ACM
ACM
ACM
ACM
ACM
ACM
ACM
ACM
ACDBM
CRBEN
ACRP
ACM
ACM
ACM
AMP

VET
SEN
VET

VET

SEN
SEN
SEN
VET
SEN

27-05-2025
27-05-2025
03-06-2025
30-05-2025
30-05-2025
30-05-2025
30-05-2025
30-05-2025
30-05-2025
30-05-2025
30-05-2025
30-05-2025
22-06-2025
25-06-2025
18-09-2025
17-09-2025
17-09-2025
17-09-2025
13-10-2025



